Urban Union East Coast Sailing Festival 2017

Series scores

Class 6a

Boat

Christina Il
Joint Venture
Misty Blue
Auberge

Aqua Vitae
Brave

Bounty Hunter

H'cap
1083
1120
1178
1028
1081
943
1119

R1

Class 6b (Restricted sail)

Boat
Moonshadow
Hyades
Sundowner
Fraoch

New wave
Markate
Quicksilver

H'cap
1169
1236
1190
1270
1066
1218
1126

R1
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Total

11
11
12
17
22

Total

11
13
17
18
20

Place
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